
Players FIRST Name: Players LAST Name: Entering Grade / Graduation Year: Player's School District Position: Height Teaam Shirt # Players X (Twitter) handle:
Raya Johnson 4 - Rising Freshman / 2028 Penn-Trafford Guard 5'7" 1 - BeeGraphix 1 rayajohnson09

Emma Larkin 2 - Rising Junior / 2026 Geibel Guard 5'5" 1 - BeeGraphix 2 emmalarkin2026
Skylar Still 1 - Rising Senior / 2025 Winchester Thurston Guard 5'3" 1 - BeeGraphix 3 Skylar_025
Laci Bernotas 2 - Rising Junior / 2026 Baldwin Guard 5'6" 1 - BeeGraphix 4 lacibernotas

Emerson Lacarte 2 - Rising Junior / 2026 Belle Vernon Guard 5'6" 1 - BeeGraphix 5 EmersonLac93598
Lauren Borella 2 - Rising Junior / 2026 Canon-McMillan Guard 5'7" 1 - BeeGraphix 6 BorellaLauren
Saylor Lee 3 - Rising Sophomore / 2027 Belle Vernon Forward 5'10" 1 - BeeGraphix 7 SaylorLee2027
Ciara Horabik 2 - Rising Junior / 2026 Brownsville Guard 5'3" 1 - BeeGraphix 8 ciarahorabik382

Savaughn Wimbs 1 - Rising Senior / 2025 West Mifflin Guard 5'6" 1 - BeeGraphix 9 _sav_06
Jacey Klingensmith 2 - Rising Junior / 2026 Baldwin Guard 5'9" 1 - BeeGraphix 10 jaceykling32
Mya Glisan 1 - Rising Senior / 2025 Albert Gallatin Forward 5'7" 1 - BeeGraphix 12 Myaglisan15

Brooke Paylo 1 - Rising Senior / 2025 South Park Guard 5'4" 2 - Slagus Howard Hanna 1 brooke_paylo3
Jules Ott 2 - Rising Junior / 2026 Baldwin Guard 5'7" 2 - Slagus Howard Hanna 2 ott_julianne
Mia Sostaric 2 - Rising Junior / 2026 Elizabeth Forward Guard 5'5" 2 - Slagus Howard Hanna 3 Mia39623339

Isabella Niles 2 - Rising Junior / 2026 Baldwin Guard 5'6" 2 - Slagus Howard Hanna 5 IsabellaNiles
Sutton Williamson 3 - Rising Sophomore / 2027 Trinity Guard 5'8" 2 - Slagus Howard Hanna 6 SuttyMac15

KaLeina Earl-Hayden 4 - Rising Freshman / 2028 Woodland Hills Guard 5'4" 2 - Slagus Howard Hanna 7 itzz_kk03
Delaney Amato 3 - Rising Sophomore / 2027 North Hills Guard 5'9" 2 - Slagus Howard Hanna 8 amatodelaney
Phoenix Slavicek 4 - Rising Freshman / 2028 South Park Guard <5'3" 2 - Slagus Howard Hanna 9
Gabby Rieg 3 - Rising Sophomore / 2027 Trinity Guard 5'7" 2 - Slagus Howard Hanna 10 gabby_rieg

McKenna Bittner 3 - Rising Sophomore / 2027 Elizabeth Forward Forward 5'8" 2 - Slagus Howard Hanna 11 mckenna_bittner
Allie Wilson 3 - Rising Sophomore / 2027 Thomas Jefferson Forward 6'0" 2 - Slagus Howard Hanna 12 AllieWilso80530

Lynsey Bernotas 3 - Rising Sophomore / 2027 Baldwin Guard 5'6" 3 - Monessen Florist 1 BernotasLy80400
Bently Layhue 2 - Rising Junior / 2026 Trinity Guard 5'9" 3 - Monessen Florist 2 Bentlylayhue
Vittoria Emerich 3 - Rising Sophomore / 2027 Trinity Guard 5'5" 3 - Monessen Florist 3 vittoriaemerich
Emma Altavilla 3 - Rising Sophomore / 2027 Thomas Jefferson Forward 6'0" 3 - Monessen Florist 4 EmmaAltavilla8
Leah Hartley 3 - Rising Sophomore / 2027 California Guard 5'4" 3 - Monessen Florist 5 leahhartleyyy

Hayley Bennett 2 - Rising Junior / 2026 South Park Guard 5'6" 3 - Monessen Florist 6 hayleybennett30
Hayley Gibson 3 - Rising Sophomore / 2027 California Forward 5'10" 3 - Monessen Florist 7 HayleyGibs29570
Maggie Spell 2 - Rising Junior / 2026 Shady Side Academy Guard 5'9" 3 - Monessen Florist 8 Maggiespell2026
Jazlyn Farnan 2 - Rising Junior / 2026 South Allegheny Guard 5'6" 3 - Monessen Florist 10 jazzy5937
Mallory Clemmer 4 - Rising Freshman / 2028 Laurel Highlands Forward 6'1" 3 - Monessen Florist 11 mallory_clemmer

Ali Jacobs 1 - Rising Senior / 2025 Carmichaels Center 5'10" 3 - Monessen Florist 12 Alilynnjacobs87
Madison Johnson 2 - Rising Junior / 2026 Monessen Guard 5'5" 4 - Cedarbrook GC 1

Torrie DeStefano 2 - Rising Junior / 2026 Penn-Trafford Guard 5'8" 4 - Cedarbrook GC 2 Destefanotorrie
Leah Skweres 1 - Rising Senior / 2025 North Allegheny Guard 5'8" 4 - Cedarbrook GC 3 Leahskweres02

Michelle Jellison 1 - Rising Senior / 2025 Elizabeth Forward Guard 5'8" 4 - Cedarbrook GC 4 michellejel14
Kaylin Staszak 4 - Rising Freshman / 2028 Elizabeth Forward Guard 5'6" 4 - Cedarbrook GC 5
Brooke Spitznagel 3 - Rising Sophomore / 2027 Norwin Guard 5'4" 4 - Cedarbrook GC 6
Olivia Gibson 4 - Rising Freshman / 2028 California Guard 5'6" 4 - Cedarbrook GC 7
Jada Gernot 3 - Rising Sophomore / 2027 Ringgold Guard 5'5" 4 - Cedarbrook GC 8
Rae Robinson 4 - Rising Freshman / 2028 Uniontown Forward 5'5" 4 - Cedarbrook GC 10
Isis Almyty 5 - Commissioner Invitation Only / 2029 Belle Vernon Forward 5'10" 4 - Cedarbrook GC 11

Rebecca Knight 1 - Rising Senior / 2025 Baldwin Forward 6'0" 4 - Cedarbrook GC 12 Becca50938351
Bella Klobucar 1 - Rising Senior / 2025 Penn-Trafford Guard 5'4" 5 - AMD 1 bellaklobucar15
Leila Marchinsky 3 - Rising Sophomore / 2027 West Allegheny Guard 5'3" 5 - AMD 2 leilamarchinsky
Emily Eisenberg 2 - Rising Junior / 2026 McKeesport Guard 5'3" 5 - AMD 3 11Eisenberg
Emily Hritz 3 - Rising Sophomore / 2027 Thomas Jefferson Guard 5'5" 5 - AMD 4 ehritz_13

DaShae Cochran 2 - Rising Junior / 2026 Winchester Thurston Forward 5'8" 5 - AMD 5 DaShaeC_24
Chloe Zombek 1 - Rising Senior / 2025 Elizabeth Forward Guard 5'9" 5 - AMD 6 zombek_chloe

Aubrey Graney 4 - Rising Freshman / 2028 Norwin Guard 5'4" 5 - AMD 7
Riley McCabe 2 - Rising Junior / 2026 Thomas Jefferson Guard 5'8" 5 - AMD 8 riley_mccabe22

Giuliana Giannikas 5 - Commissioner Invitation Only / 2029 Norwin Guard <5'3" 5 - AMD 9 giulsgiannikas
Makayla Canty 2 - Rising Junior / 2026 Oakland Catholic High School Guard 5'9" 5 - AMD 12 Makayla_canty07
Kaelynn Settles 2 - Rising Junior / 2026 Elizabeth Forward Guard 5'6" 6 - The Trailside 1 kaelynnsettles
Arden Minniti 2 - Rising Junior / 2026 Belle Vernon Guard 5'4" 6 - The Trailside 2

Charley Murtha 4 - Rising Freshman / 2028 Uniontown Guard 5'7" 6 - The Trailside 3
Marielle Wilson 1 - Rising Senior / 2025 Penn-Trafford Guard 5'8" 6 - The Trailside 4 mariellewilson_
Rhyan Sledge 3 - Rising Sophomore / 2027 Oakland Catholic High School Guard 5'4" 6 - The Trailside 5 Rhy_1k
Bella Furno 1 - Rising Senior / 2025 Norwin Guard 5'8" 6 - The Trailside 6 bella_furno

Josephina Furno 4 - Rising Freshman / 2028 Norwin Guard 5'5" 6 - The Trailside 7 JosephinaFurno
Ava Clark 2 - Rising Junior / 2026 Brownsville Guard 5'9" 6 - The Trailside 8 AvaEClark15
Abby Genes 2 - Rising Junior / 2026 Serra Catholic Guard 5'8" 6 - The Trailside 9 Abbygenes1
Tia Yellock 2 - Rising Junior / 2026 Rochester Guard 5'7" 6 - The Trailside 10 tyellock_11

Nolan Althof 3 - Rising Sophomore / 2027 Greensburg Central Catholic Forward 5'8" 6 - The Trailside 11


